25 Ekim 2003 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

At ismi
FAR GROUNDS(1) (IRE)

SERHANBEY(10) (GB)
MSSILE(2)

KILIG(®)

ERENBEY(5)
RAZGARD(7) (IRE)
ORPHAN(4)
PROLOCKTON(9)

ALASKAALTINI(3)

Yas
7yda

4yaa
4yda
4yaa
4yaa
5yka
4ydk
4yaa

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)23.000 &
1.)2.300 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OCOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - YASHNA (FR)

MOST WELCOVE (GB) - VALADON (IRE)
MUWTAHD (USA) - SIVBELLE (FR)

THUNDER BOLT |- FROZEN FLOWER (USA)
MOON RSE - GULBESEKER

DRSS (IRE) - GAULOISE BLELE (USA)
BISHOP OF CASHEL (GB) - STORVINYMPH (USA)
LOCKTON (GB) - FROGRESIVE

MUUTAHD (USA) - GULUVSER"

2)9.200 ¢
2)920 ¢

Siklet
60

54
60
55
56
56
56,5
55

56,5

58 kg, 58 kg,
3.)4.600 ¢
3.)460 ¢
Jokey Sahip

B.KURDU UMU. TAVER
ABIRDAL HAS. ADALI
HKARATAS  SER. GEDIK
O0OZTURK  N.ROZDEDE
B.GOKCE S. KAY. KAZANCI
S.AKDI S.WUR. OKTAV
S.KAYA M KAY. ERKKUL
AOZDENiz  YER.UTUCU
U.SADI HAS. TOLON

Antrendrii

TKURT
MYIGITER
MUTKAYA
MBALIPASA
SKKAZANCI
ALl GUNES
MYK.OGLU
S.CELIK

ZAYDOGDI

Derece

1.43.53

143.74

14417

1.44.46

1.44.69

1.45.86

1.48.55

1.49.15

1.49.55

istanbul Hipdromu (84. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

4)2300 &
4)230¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

3,65
5,65
1,70
22,35
9,30
4,15
3,95
18,20

13,55

6

4

10

HP
113

106

106

47

42

69

106

30

93



